1stbana

1. Bo Ullman

2. Stina Gunnarsson
3. Diana Svensson

2 st banor

. Lars Safstrom

. Johanna Karlsson

. Jessica Nilsson

. Roy Fransson

. William Lundstrém
. Caroline Lindelow
. Peder Nilsson

. Klara Andersson
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. Britt-Marie Bengtsson
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. Elinor Lindeléw
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. Anders Wallner
. Rolf Ohrlander
. Nils Nilsson
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. Susanne Karlsson
. Carina Lindelow
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. Raimo Salminen
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. Gunnar Sandstrom
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. Karin Johansson

. Niklas Dehlin

. Ebba Thuresson

. Mats Horned

. Peter Dahlstedt

. Sebastian Jonsson
. Ellinor Dehlin

. Maria Dehlin

. Kerstin Larsson
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. Helen Nilsson

Resultat Vintercupen 19/2

Pan
Harlov
Asen

Pan

Pan
Torfinn
Harlov
Torfinn
Harlov
Torfinn
Goingarna
Asen
Harlov
Pan

Pan

Pan
Denseln
Harlov
Pan

Pan
Goingarna
Pan

Pan
Klubblos
Pan
Asen
Asen
Asen
Pan
Harlov

31.23
38.50
68.50

39.50
40.54
41.43
43.05
49.42
50.48
51.38
53.55
54.23
54.27
55.42
56.18
58.53
60.36
61.44
62.41
67.05
67.45
67.55
71.09
71.11
71.30
71.57
74.28
74.49
78.51
91.47

3 st banor

. Magnus Tenghagen
. Per-Ake Nilsson

. Susanne Andersson
. Elin Svensson

. Hakan Eriksson

. Robin Larsson

. Bjorn Nilsson
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. Mats Svensson

4 st banor

1. Bjorn Karlsson

2. Niklas Edvardsson
3. Jan Nilsson

4. Jan-Ove Wiking

Vit bana
1. Maja Tenghagen

Harlov
Goingarna
Goingarna
Pan
Hastveda
Goingarna
Harlov
Pan

Denseln
Torfinn
Andrarum
Pan

Harlov

58.58
60.24
63.29
64.16
66.07
67.41
72.10
78.13

67.59
73.22
74.53
80.34

30.57



